
1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

1 11 00764 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo Carreira S POR 25 24 23 24 25 24 25 25 25 195

2 9 00776 José Miguel Stofel Santos S POR 25 24 25 25 24 22 25 25 24 195

3 101 00746 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão S POR 25 23 25 23 25 25 24 24 194

4 26 00472 Carlos Augusto Torres Silva Maia S POR 25 24 25 21 25 24 24 25 193

5 69 A1012971 Pereira Rosil V FRA 23 24 24 25 25 23 25 24 193

6 110 00826 José Marcelino Palmeiro Tavares S POR 22 24 24 23 24 25 25 25 192

7 55 31535 Ling Steven V GBR 22 24 24 23 25 24 25 25 192

8 28 00436 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes S POR 25 23 23 25 25 22 25 24 192

9 63 00552 José Mealha Teixeira Palma S POR 24 24 24 24 23 25 25 23 192

10 124 00524 Jaime Manuel Lopes Silveira S POR 24 25 22 23 24 24 24 25 191

11 105 01392 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário S POR 23 24 24 25 22 25 24 24 191

12 68 00932 Francisco José Zambujo Garcia S POR 23 23 25 25 23 25 23 24 191

13 57 28947030N Belvís Hernández Antonio S ESP 24 23 25 24 22 25 22 25 190

14 97 94351687 Alves Michel S FRA 23 22 25 24 23 24 25 24 190

15 79 00137 Agostinho Belmiro Ferreira Couto V POR 22 24 25 24 25 21 25 24 190

16 107 00860 João Nuno Santos Maçãs S POR 24 21 23 24 25 25 24 24 190

17 78 51622497 Alonso Diaz Jose Manuel S ESP 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 23 190

18 104 42743 Reiley John V GBR 25 24 25 24 24 21 24 23 190

19 129 00459 José Tarquino Lopes Mota V POR 24 25 23 25 21 23 23 25 189

20 103 01233 José Manuel Bruno Faria S POR 23 23 23 25 23 25 22 25 189

21 74 00527 Justino António da Cruz Morais S POR 25 21 23 24 25 24 22 25 189

22 23 01576 José Maria Borges Batista V POR 23 24 24 23 22 24 25 24 189

23 99 00735 Nuno José Duarte Vieira S POR 23 25 24 23 22 24 24 24 189

24 40 00307 Manuel da Conceição Lourenço S POR 24 24 25 23 23 23 24 23 189

Geral



1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Geral

25 53 00195 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho Calado 
Parreira S POR 24 24 23 24 22 24 22 25 188

26 33 04506 Filipe André da Silva Teixeira JUV POR 23 22 25 25 22 24 23 24 188

27 38 20512 Caves Nigel S GBR 24 22 24 24 25 22 25 22 188

28 2 20730 Tate Christopher S GBR 25 25 24 19 24 25 24 22 188

29 64 01638 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira S POR 23 23 25 24 24 21 23 24 187

30 89 00668 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões S POR 20 23 24 25 23 21 25 25 186

31 32 00124 Luis António Osório Vinagre S POR 24 22 23 25 21 23 24 24 186

32 75 00666 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes Pereira S POR 22 25 22 23 23 23 25 23 186

33 20 00397 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa V POR 20 25 22 24 23 25 24 23 186

34 59 01416 Rui Manuel Nascimento Guerreiro S POR 25 25 21 21 23 24 24 23 186

35 70 00852 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira S POR 24 23 24 24 22 22 25 22 186

36 128 00066 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira dos Reis V POR 25 22 25 25 21 23 24 21 186

37 35 34769470W Torres Perez Rodolfo S ESP 23 23 20 21 25 24 24 25 185

38 56 01677 Daniel Barbosa Pereira S POR 23 22 24 24 22 22 23 24 184

39 22 41320 Dawkes Stephen V GBR 21 22 23 25 23 25 21 24 184

40 52 00363 Aparício Manuel Bernardo Basílio S POR 22 25 22 21 24 24 23 23 184

41 60 00740 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes Casimiro S POR 22 20 25 25 24 22 23 23 184

42 3 50664881K Malo Munilla Jose Antonio V ESP 24 21 23 25 24 22 22 23 184

43 47 02004 José Manuel Albino Jorge S POR 21 24 24 21 24 25 23 22 184

44 86 08976927 Marín López Jose Antonio S ESP 22 22 24 21 22 24 23 25 183

45 102 93403 Nigel Watson S GBR 24 23 22 22 24 23 21 24 183

46 17 01425 José Carlos Marques Lino Amado S POR 20 22 25 23 22 24 24 23 183

47 10 00670 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves V POR 22 22 25 22 23 22 24 23 183

48 127 97554006 Laronze Elodie D FRA 25 24 23 22 22 20 24 23 183



1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Geral

49 46 01013 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes S POR 23 24 24 21 23 23 23 22 183

50 117 00495 João Manuel Lopes Serra S POR 18 25 22 24 23 24 21 25 182

51 36 00256 José Francisco Pires Frade V POR 19 22 22 24 24 24 23 24 182

52 37 51599641 Gonzalez Perez Manuel V ESP 22 24 22 22 22 23 23 24 182

53 24 02241 Luis José Amado Teles Elias S POR 24 22 21 24 21 24 23 23 182

54 29 00521 José Fernando Santos Farinha S POR 23 23 24 24 22 21 22 23 182

55 96 00071 José Inácio Cintra Seromenho SV POR 24 22 22 24 23 24 20 23 182

56 125 A5013342 Laprade Stephane S FRA 23 25 22 24 23 23 19 23 182

57 65 00208 Francisco José Rodrigues S POR 22 22 22 24 22 24 24 22 182

58 1 00921 Bruno Alexandre Graça Ramos S POR 22 25 22 25 23 22 21 22 182

59 109 30185 Marin Ortega Antonio V ESP 22 21 25 23 24 23 23 21 182

60 31 01147 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista S POR 20 23 21 25 24 22 23 23 181

61 61 00752 Mário José Gonçalves Bernardino V POR 22 24 24 22 22 22 24 21 181

62 51 00510 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte S POR 23 23 18 24 23 22 23 24 180

63 115 02001 José Pedro de Sousa Campos S POR 20 22 25 22 23 23 21 24 180

64 83 00699 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves S POR 23 24 20 23 22 23 22 23 180

65 73 01066 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez S POR 22 25 22 24 24 21 20 22 180

66 45 12684 Linley Stephen S GBR 20 23 22 23 25 23 25 19 180

67 67 0621084s Henderson John S ESP 24 23 22 20 22 24 21 23 179

68 90 02663 Luis Manuel Fortes Rebocho S POR 23 21 25 19 22 21 23 24 178

69 122 00258 Armando Paulo Esteves Mira dos Reis S POR 24 22 21 23 22 22 21 23 178

70 41 02471 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos Campos V POR 20 20 24 22 24 23 23 22 178

71 131 00539 António Joaquim André Justino S POR 23 25 20 22 22 22 22 22 178

72 7 A5013341 Delage Nicolas S FRA 24 22 25 22 22 23 19 21 178



1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Geral

73 93 01290 João Augusto Cruz de Oliveira Faria S POR 22 24 19 22 23 24 24 20 178

74 21 00145 Fernando dos Santos Martins S POR 23 22 21 19 23 25 21 23 177

75 120 15350295A Felix Tordosa Botelho S ESP 23 23 22 22 18 23 24 22 177

76 80 02330 Márcio Filipe Batista dos Reis S POR 22 23 23 20 22 19 23 24 176

77 15 00542 Mário Delgadinho Pessoa S POR 23 23 21 21 19 23 25 21 176

78 88 01199 Luis da Conceição Almeida Peres S POR 21 21 23 20 23 23 22 22 175

79 54 02155 José António Mariano da Silva Nunes S POR 24 18 22 21 22 23 24 21 175

80 92 01938 Hélder Manuel Costa Gregório S POR 21 22 23 18 21 23 24 22 174

81 76 49951 York Belinda D GBR 22 22 22 22 22 21 22 21 174

82 13 00154 Luis Manuel Cordeiro V POR 21 20 21 20 20 24 23 24 173

83 19 00168 Vítor Pacheco dos Reis V POR 22 24 21 23 19 22 21 21 173

84 16 00891 José Alberto Mendes dos Santos SV POR 20 19 23 24 19 22 25 20 172

85 42 01003 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro Nascimento S POR 22 23 22 21 22 20 22 20 172

86 8 00771 Idalécio Cabrita Vieira V POR 23 23 18 20 23 19 22 22 170

87 91 00075 Francisco Jorge Pereira Gonçalves S POR 21 23 22 21 17 25 21 20 170

88 81 8579 Nightingale John SV GBR 19 23 23 23 19 17 21 24 169

89 100 04215 Luis Filipe Ramos Arranhado S POR 24 23 20 20 19 22 19 22 169

90 12 15354 Chetcuti Frank V GBR 21 21 24 22 22 17 21 21 169

91 94 CT873950 Ford Clifford SV GBR 19 23 21 23 21 22 21 19 169

92 108 03820 Mariana Santos Serra D POR 20 21 20 20 23 19 22 23 168

93 121 01597 Amândio de Oliveira Serra S POR 21 20 21 23 20 21 20 22 168

94 85 00659 Luis Manuel Santos Brites S POR 22 21 20 22 20 24 22 17 168

95 58 00774 Mónica Sofia Silva Albíno D POR 18 17 23 24 19 20 22 24 167

96 49 117142 York Andrew V GBR 20 21 21 20 20 23 21 21 167



1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Geral

97 126 00279 António Conceição Nunes S POR 21 19 21 22 21 20 18 24 166

98 113 00255 Artur Eduardo Grova Ramos S POR 18 18 23 24 17 19 24 23 166

99 39 01672 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal V POR 21 22 20 22 20 19 20 22 166

100 82 04542 Luis Paulo Domingues Ribeiro Dias S POR 22 16 19 21 23 21 23 21 166

101 116 00011 Armando da Silva Marques SV POR 22 20 24 18 22 19 20 21 166

102 111 00048 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes SV POR 21 18 24 19 20 19 22 22 165

103 112 02817 Ana Maria Ferreira da Costa Simões D POR 21 20 22 21 18 20 22 21 165

104 132 00325 Baltazar Marques Simões SV POR 20 21 18 23 22 17 20 23 164

105 18 00679 José Francisco da Silva V POR 20 21 20 16 22 20 23 22 164

106 106 03226 Nélson Filipe Carvalho dos Santos 
Grilo S POR 17 19 22 21 23 18 22 21 163

107 62 00861 Joaquim Antero Silva Maçãs V POR 16 20 21 24 17 20 23 21 162

108 50 01635 Idalécio Matias Guerreiro Neves S POR 20 21 17 21 18 20 22 21 160

109 119 01711 Luis Matos Rosa S POR 21 19 22 19 17 19 23 20 160

110 72 00779 Francisco Manuel Azedo Apolinário V POR 21 23 18 21 20 19 20 18 160

111 95 09176871 Gomez Rodriguez Marciana Alodia D ESP 21 20 17 21 20 18 22 20 159

112 48 A8010929 Delage Philipe V FRA 19 19 20 21 21 19 22 18 159

113 25 00935 Luis Filipe Maquieira Figueira V POR 22 19 22 20 21 15 22 18 159

114 5 02888 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo Rodrigues 
Cardoso S POR 16 19 18 21 22 22 19 20 157

115 44 00885 Fernando José Nunes Guedes V POR 20 23 19 20 20 17 22 15 156

116 30 76091262V Lazaro Serradilla Munoz V ESP 22 15 18 23 20 20 16 21 155

117 14 10076520J De La Fuente Gonzalez Fernando S ESP 17 20 22 18 16 21 20 20 154

118 34 00773 Rogério Manuel Fernandes Peralta S POR 20 17 19 21 21 16 18 20 152

119 43 00276 Fernando Manuel Luz Campina V POR 18 20 21 19 17 19 21 16 151

120 98 01155 Teresa Maria de Sousa Cardoso D POR 20 17 13 19 21 19 21 20 150



1
CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão Nação S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Geral

121 77 00796 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha S POR 20 15 18 21 17 21 21 17 150

122 66 04554 Amadeu Barroco Pereira Ferreira JUV POR 16 21 17 22 11 18 22 22 149

123 87 04824 José Eduardo Falcato Alves Rebocho S POR 16 20 19 18 18 22 21 15 149

124 71 00020 Jaime Matos Candeias SV POR 18 20 15 16 19 19 18 20 145

125 130 56866 Tarazona Alvarez Rafael Eliseo V ESP 18 18 16 19 18 17 20 19 145

126 114 3429 Paeckmeyer Glenn V GBR 17 20 22 15 18 19 16 18 145

127 84 01153 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira Amorim V POR 18 21 20 16 16 18 16 18 143

128 6 00022 Virgílio Fernandes Lopes Nunes SV POR 18 18 13 19 15 18 20 20 141

129 123 04285 Carla de São José Pequito Martins D POR 19 20 14 15 18 15 16 19 136

130 27 04699 Pedro Vicente Brites Coelho Canhoto S POR 19 14 18 18 19 14 14 16 132

131 4 04304 Apolinário Marques de Brito Basílio S POR 13 16 16 19 17 17 14 17 129

132 118 04160 Natércia da Conceição Guerreiro 
Afonso D POR 17 14 16 15 10 16 12 15 115



2

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

1 11 00764 Hugo Miguel Veríssimo 
Carreira POR S 25 24 23 24 25 24 25 25 25 195

2 9 00776 José Miguel Stofel Santos POR S 25 24 25 25 24 22 25 25 24 195

3 101 00746 Luis Filipe Barbas Pintão POR S 25 23 25 23 25 25 24 24 194

4 26 00472 Carlos Augusto Torres Silva 
Maia POR S 25 24 25 21 25 24 24 25 193

5 110 00826 José Marcelino Palmeiro 
Tavares POR S 22 24 24 23 24 25 25 25 192

6 28 00436 Rodrigo Dourado Fernandes POR S 25 23 23 25 25 22 25 24 192

7 63 00552 José Mealha Teixeira Palma POR S 24 24 24 24 23 25 25 23 192

8 124 00524 Jaime Manuel Lopes Silveira POR S 24 25 22 23 24 24 24 25 191

9 105 01392 Paulo Jorge Diogo Rosário POR S 23 24 24 25 22 25 24 24 191

10 68 00932 Francisco José Zambujo 
Garcia POR S 23 23 25 25 23 25 23 24 191

11 57 28947030N Belvís Hernández Antonio ESP S 24 23 25 24 22 25 22 25 190

12 97 94351687 Alves Michel FRA S 23 22 25 24 23 24 25 24 190

13 107 00860 João Nuno Santos Maçãs POR S 24 21 23 24 25 25 24 24 190

14 78 51622497 Alonso Diaz Jose Manuel ESP S 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 23 190

15 103 01233 José Manuel Bruno Faria POR S 23 23 23 25 23 25 22 25 189

16 74 00527 Justino António da Cruz 
Morais POR S 25 21 23 24 25 24 22 25 189

17 99 00735 Nuno José Duarte Vieira POR S 23 25 24 23 22 24 24 24 189

18 40 00307 Manuel da Conceição 
Lourenço POR S 24 24 25 23 23 23 24 23 189

19 53 00195 Rui Narciso Martins Borralho 
Calado Parreira POR S 24 24 23 24 22 24 22 25 188

20 38 20512 Caves Nigel GBR S 24 22 24 24 25 22 25 22 188

21 2 20730 Tate Christopher GBR S 25 25 24 19 24 25 24 22 188

22 64 01638 Pedro Jorge Nunes Parreira POR S 23 23 25 24 24 21 23 24 187

23 89 00668 Hugo Filipe Alves Leal Simões POR S 20 23 24 25 23 21 25 25 186

24 32 00124 Luis António Osório Vinagre POR S 24 22 23 25 21 23 24 24 186

25 75 00666 Carlos Manuel Sousa Gomes 
Pereira POR S 22 25 22 23 23 23 25 23 186

26 59 01416 Rui Manuel Nascimento 
Guerreiro POR S 25 25 21 21 23 24 24 23 186

27 70 00852 Vítor Augusto Lima Ferreira POR S 24 23 24 24 22 22 25 22 186

28 35 34769470W Torres Perez Rodolfo ESP S 23 23 20 21 25 24 24 25 185

29 56 01677 Daniel Barbosa Pereira POR S 23 22 24 24 22 22 23 24 184

30 52 00363 Aparício Manuel Bernardo 
Basílio POR S 22 25 22 21 24 24 23 23 184

Seniores

Nação



2

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Seniores

Nação

31 60 00740 Sérgio Paulo Fernandes 
Casimiro POR S 22 20 25 25 24 22 23 23 184

32 47 02004 José Manuel Albino Jorge POR S 21 24 24 21 24 25 23 22 184

33 86 08976927 Marín López Jose Antonio ESP S 22 22 24 21 22 24 23 25 183

34 102 93403 Nigel Watson GBR S 24 23 22 22 24 23 21 24 183

35 17 01425 José Carlos Marques Lino 
Amado POR S 20 22 25 23 22 24 24 23 183

36 46 01013 Carlos Manuel Silva Lopes POR S 23 24 24 21 23 23 23 22 183

37 117 00495 João Manuel Lopes Serra POR S 18 25 22 24 23 24 21 25 182

38 24 02241 Luis José Amado Teles Elias POR S 24 22 21 24 21 24 23 23 182

39 29 00521 José Fernando Santos Farinha POR S 23 23 24 24 22 21 22 23 182

40 125 A5013342 Laprade Stephane FRA S 23 25 22 24 23 23 19 23 182

41 65 00208 Francisco José Rodrigues POR S 22 22 22 24 22 24 24 22 182

42 1 00921 Bruno Alexandre Graça Ramos POR S 22 25 22 25 23 22 21 22 182

43 31 01147 Tiago Rafael Lopes Batista POR S 20 23 21 25 24 22 23 23 181

44 51 00510 José Manuel Baltazar Duarte POR S 23 23 18 24 23 22 23 24 180

45 115 02001 José Pedro de Sousa Campos POR S 20 22 25 22 23 23 21 24 180

46 83 00699 Manuel Joaquim Sousa Alves POR S 23 24 20 23 22 23 22 23 180

47 73 01066 Rui Manuel Pacheco Arez POR S 22 25 22 24 24 21 20 22 180

48 45 12684 Linley Stephen GBR S 20 23 22 23 25 23 25 19 180

49 67 0621084s Henderson John ESP S 24 23 22 20 22 24 21 23 179

50 90 02663 Luis Manuel Fortes Rebocho POR S 23 21 25 19 22 21 23 24 178

51 122 00258 Armando Paulo Esteves Mira 
dos Reis POR S 24 22 21 23 22 22 21 23 178

52 131 00539 António Joaquim André 
Justino POR S 23 25 20 22 22 22 22 22 178

53 7 A5013341 Delage Nicolas FRA S 24 22 25 22 22 23 19 21 178

54 93 01290 João Augusto Cruz de Oliveira 
Faria POR S 22 24 19 22 23 24 24 20 178

55 21 00145 Fernando dos Santos Martins POR S 23 22 21 19 23 25 21 23 177

56 120 15350295A Felix Tordosa Botelho ESP S 23 23 22 22 18 23 24 22 177

57 80 02330 Márcio Filipe Batista dos Reis POR S 22 23 23 20 22 19 23 24 176

58 15 00542 Mário Delgadinho Pessoa POR S 23 23 21 21 19 23 25 21 176

59 88 01199 Luis da Conceição Almeida 
Peres POR S 21 21 23 20 23 23 22 22 175

60 54 02155 José António Mariano da Silva 
Nunes POR S 24 18 22 21 22 23 24 21 175



2

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Seniores

Nação

61 92 01938 Hélder Manuel Costa Gregório POR S 21 22 23 18 21 23 24 22 174

62 42 01003 Joaquim Diogo Guerreiro 
Nascimento POR S 22 23 22 21 22 20 22 20 172

63 91 00075 Francisco Jorge Pereira 
Gonçalves POR S 21 23 22 21 17 25 21 20 170

64 100 04215 Luis Filipe Ramos Arranhado POR S 24 23 20 20 19 22 19 22 169

65 121 01597 Amândio de Oliveira Serra POR S 21 20 21 23 20 21 20 22 168

66 85 00659 Luis Manuel Santos Brites POR S 22 21 20 22 20 24 22 17 168

67 126 00279 António Conceição Nunes POR S 21 19 21 22 21 20 18 24 166

68 113 00255 Artur Eduardo Grova Ramos POR S 18 18 23 24 17 19 24 23 166

69 82 04542 Luis Paulo Domingues Ribeiro 
Dias POR S 22 16 19 21 23 21 23 21 166

70 106 03226 Nélson Filipe Carvalho dos 
Santos Grilo POR S 17 19 22 21 23 18 22 21 163

71 50 01635 Idalécio Matias Guerreiro 
Neves POR S 20 21 17 21 18 20 22 21 160

72 119 01711 Luis Matos Rosa POR S 21 19 22 19 17 19 23 20 160

73 5 02888 Luis Carlos de Figueiredo 
Rodrigues Cardoso POR S 16 19 18 21 22 22 19 20 157

74 14 10076520J
De La Fuente Gonzalez 
Fernando ESP S 17 20 22 18 16 21 20 20 154

75 34 00773 Rogério Manuel Fernandes 
Peralta POR S 20 17 19 21 21 16 18 20 152

76 77 00796 Rui Manuel Antunes Cunha POR S 20 15 18 21 17 21 21 17 150

77 87 04824 José Eduardo Falcato Alves 
Rebocho POR S 16 20 19 18 18 22 21 15 149

78 27 04699 Pedro Vicente Brites Coelho 
Canhoto POR S 19 14 18 18 19 14 14 16 132

79 4 04304 Apolinário Marques de Brito 
Basílio POR S 13 16 16 19 17 17 14 17 129



6

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

1 69 A1012971 Pereira Rosil FRA V 23 24 24 25 25 23 25 24 193

2 55 31535 Ling Steven GBR V 22 24 24 23 25 24 25 25 192

3 79 00137 Agostinho Belmiro Ferreira 
Couto POR V 22 24 25 24 25 21 25 24 25 190

4 104 42743 Reiley John GBR V 25 24 25 24 24 21 24 23 23 190

5 129 00459 José Tarquino Lopes Mota POR V 24 25 23 25 21 23 23 25 189

6 23 01576 José Maria Borges Batista POR V 23 24 24 23 22 24 25 24 189

7 20 00397 Carlos Alberto Martins Costa POR V 20 25 22 24 23 25 24 23 186

8 128 00066 Joaquim Carlos Esteves Mira 
dos Reis POR V 25 22 25 25 21 23 24 21 186

9 22 41320 Dawkes Stephen GBR V 21 22 23 25 23 25 21 24 184

10 3 50664881K Malo Munilla Jose Antonio ESP V 24 21 23 25 24 22 22 23 184

11 10 00670 Raúl da Costa e Castro Alves POR V 22 22 25 22 23 22 24 23 183

12 36 00256 José Francisco Pires Frade POR V 19 22 22 24 24 24 23 24 182

13 37 51599641 Gonzalez Perez Manuel ESP V 22 24 22 22 22 23 23 24 182

14 109 30185 Marin Ortega Antonio ESP V 22 21 25 23 24 23 23 21 182

15 61 00752 Mário José Gonçalves 
Bernardino POR V 22 24 24 22 22 22 24 21 181

16 41 02471 Joaquim Peres Vasconcelos 
Campos POR V 20 20 24 22 24 23 23 22 178

17 13 00154 Luis Manuel Cordeiro POR V 21 20 21 20 20 24 23 24 173

18 19 00168 Vítor Pacheco dos Reis POR V 22 24 21 23 19 22 21 21 173

19 8 00771 Idalécio Cabrita Vieira POR V 23 23 18 20 23 19 22 22 170

20 12 15354 Chetcuti Frank GBR V 21 21 24 22 22 17 21 21 169

21 49 117142 York Andrew GBR V 20 21 21 20 20 23 21 21 167

22 39 01672 Luis Manuel da Silva Vidal POR V 21 22 20 22 20 19 20 22 166

23 18 00679 José Francisco da Silva POR V 20 21 20 16 22 20 23 22 164

24 62 00861 Joaquim Antero Silva Maçãs POR V 16 20 21 24 17 20 23 21 162

25 72 00779 Francisco Manuel Azedo 
Apolinário POR V 21 23 18 21 20 19 20 18 160

26 48 A8010929 Delage Philipe FRA V 19 19 20 21 21 19 22 18 159

27 25 00935 Luis Filipe Maquieira 
Figueira POR V 22 19 22 20 21 15 22 18 159

28 44 00885 Fernando José Nunes 
Guedes POR V 20 23 19 20 20 17 22 15 156

29 30 76091262V Lazaro Serradilla Munoz ESP V 22 15 18 23 20 20 16 21 155

30 43 00276 Fernando Manuel Luz 
Campina POR V 18 20 21 19 17 19 21 16 151

Veteranos

Nação



6

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

Veteranos

Nação

31 130 56866 Tarazona Alvarez Rafael 
Eliseo ESP V 18 18 16 19 18 17 20 19 145

32 114 3429 Paeckmeyer Glenn GBR V 17 20 22 15 18 19 16 18 145

33 84 01153 Joaquim Ramiro Teixeira 
Amorim POR V 18 21 20 16 16 18 16 18 143



7

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 D1 Total

1 96 00071 José Inácio Cintra 
Seromenho POR SV 24 22 22 24 23 24 20 23 182

2 16 00891 José Alberto Mendes dos 
Santos POR SV 20 19 23 24 19 22 25 20 172

3 94 CT873950 Ford Clifford GBR SV 19 23 21 23 21 22 21 19 22 169

4 81 8579 Nightingale John GBR SV 19 23 23 23 19 17 21 24 19 169

5 116 00011 Armando da Silva Marques POR SV 22 20 24 18 22 19 20 21 166

6 111 00048 Fernando Júlio Faria Mendes POR SV 21 18 24 19 20 19 22 22 165

7 132 00325 Baltazar Marques Simões POR SV 20 21 18 23 22 17 20 23 164

8 71 00020 Jaime Matos Candeias POR SV 18 20 15 16 19 19 18 20 145

9 6 00022 Virgílio Fernandes Lopes 
Nunes POR SV 18 18 13 19 15 18 20 20 141

Super-Veteranos

Nação



3

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total

1 127 97554006 Laronze Elodie FRA D 25 24 23 22 22 20 24 23 183

2 76 49951 York Belinda GBR D 22 22 22 22 22 21 22 21 174

3 108 03820 Mariana Santos Serra POR D 20 21 20 20 23 19 22 23 168

4 58 00774 Mónica Sofia Silva Albíno POR D 18 17 23 24 19 20 22 24 167

5 112 02817 Ana Maria Ferreira da Costa 
Simões

POR D 21 20 22 21 18 20 22 21 165

6 95 09176871
Gomez Rodriguez Marciana 
Alodia

ESP D 21 20 17 21 20 18 22 20 159

7 98 01155 Teresa Maria de Sousa 
Cardoso

POR D 20 17 13 19 21 19 21 20 150

8 123 04285 Carla de São José Pequito 
Martins

POR D 19 20 14 15 18 15 16 19 136

9 118 04160 Natércia da Conceição 
Guerreiro Afonso

POR D 17 14 16 15 10 16 12 15 115

5

CL. Dorsal LICENÇA Nome Escalão S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total

1 33 04506 Filipe André da Silva 
Teixeira

POR JUV 23 22 25 25 22 24 23 24 188

2 66 04554 Amadeu Barroco Pereira 
Ferreira

POR JUV 16 21 17 22 11 18 22 22 149

Damas

Nação

Juniores

Nação


	GERAL.pdf
	SENIORES.pdf
	VETERANOS.pdf
	SUPER_VET.pdf
	DAMAS_JUNIORES.pdf

